
Guaje Pines Cemetery / Summary of Fee Changes  / November 12, 2024

Resident
Non    

Resident
Notes

Adult Burial Plot $1,500 $2,500 $500 increase

Infant Burial Plot $500 $1,500 No resident change

Urn Burial Space $1,000 $2,000 $500 increase

Columbarium Niche $1,000 $2,000 $500 increase

BURIAL SERVICE PACKAGE

In Ground: 

Adult, Infant, Urn

Full Service 

$1,500 $2,500 $300 increase

NICHE SERVICE PACKAGE
Columbarium  

Full Service 
$600 $1,600 $100 increase

Columbarium Niche $100 increase

Grave Opening Only $100 increase

Grave Liner Only $150 increase

Marker Setting Fee $100 increase

Niche vase replacement New Fee

Replacement marker $175 increase

 Non-Resident Fee (Applies to out of state purchase) = $1,000 added to purchase selection.

ADDITIONAL NEEDS

Adult, Infant, Urn

Full Service 

MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

$600

$300

$600

$450

$350

$75

$350

Combine these three items 

into one line.  $50 increase
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REINTERMENT

SALE OF PLOT AND NICHE SPACES

PLOT OR NICHE SPACE

ATTACHMENT B




