Guaje Pines Cemetery / Summary of Fee Changes / November 12, 2024

Guaje Pines Cemetery / Summary of Fee Changes 2024/25 / November 2024		Resident	Non Resident	Notes
SALE OF PLOT AND NICHE SPACES				
PLOT OR NICHE SPACE	Adult Burial Plot	\$1,500	\$2,500	\$500 increase
	Infant Burial Plot	\$500	\$1,500	No resident change
	Urn Burial Space	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$500 increase
	Columbarium Niche	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$500 increase
BURIAL OF REMAINS/CREMAINS				
BURIAL SERVICE PACKAGE	In Ground: Adult, Infant, Urn Full Service	\$1,500	\$2,500	\$300 increase
NICHE SERVICE PACKAGE	Columbarium Full Service	\$600	\$1,600	\$100 increase
DISINTERMENT FEES				
DISINTERMENT & REINTERMENT	Adult, Infant, Urn Full Service	\$600		Combine these three items into one line. \$50 increase
	Columbarium Niche	\$300		\$100 increase
MISCELLANEOUS FEES				
ADDITIONAL NEEDS	Grave Opening Only	\$600		\$100 increase
	Grave Liner Only	\$450		\$150 increase
	Marker Setting Fee	\$350		\$100 increase
	Niche vase replacement	\$75		New Fee
	Replacement marker	\$350		\$175 increase

Non-Resident Fee (Applies to out of state purchase) = \$1,000 added to purchase selection.